Date
November 18
November 20
December 2
December 4
December 5
December 10
December 12
December 13
December 15
December 19
January 2
January 3
January 6
January 8
January 12
January 13
January 16
January 17
January 20
January 23
January 26
January 27
January 30
February 3
February 6

Updated on 1/6/2026

Day

Tuesday

BRIARWOOD ACADEMY

2025-2026 VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

School

Tip Off Tournament

Thursday Tip Off Tournament

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Meade Hall

JHA

Brentwood
Glascock County
TJA

Brentwood
Alleuia
Glascock County
JHA tournament
JHA Tournament
WCA

Mon Don
Meade Hall
TIA

EBA

JHA

Augusta Prep
WCA

Gatewood
Alleluia

Mon Don

EBA

Augusta Prep

Place
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away

JvV

None
None
None
None
3:45/4:45
None

4:30 (boys)
12/1
3:45/4:45
None
None
None

4:00 (boys)
4:30(boys)
None

4:30 (boys)
3:45/4:45
None
3:45/4:45
4:00 (boys)
3:45/4:45
3:45/4:45
4:00(boys)
3:45/4:45

3:45/4:45

Varsity Time
7:00 Girls Only
7:00 Girls Only
6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

2:30

6:00

6:00

TBA

TBA

5:30

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:00

6:00



