

**BRIARWOOD ACADEMY**  
**2025-2026 VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>School</b>	<b>Place</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Varsity Time</b>
November 18	Tuesday	Tip Off Tournament	HOME	None	7:00 Girls Only
November 20	Thursday	Tip Off Tournament	HOME	None	7:00 Girls Only
December 2	Tuesday	Meade Hall	Away	None	6:00
December 4	Thursday	JHA	Away	None	6:00
<b>December 5</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Brentwood</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>3:45/4:45</b>	<b>6:00</b>
December 10	Wednesday	Glascock County	Away	None	6:00
<b>December 12</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>TJA</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>4:30 (boys)</b>	<b>6:00</b>
December 13	Saturday	Brentwood	Away	12/1	2:30
<b>December 15</b>	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Alleulia</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>3:45/4:45</b>	<b>6:00</b>
<b>December 19</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Glascock County</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>6:00</b>
January 2	Friday	JHA tournament	Away	None	TBA
January 3	Saturday	JHA Tournament	Away	None	TBA
January 6	Tuesday	WCA	Away	4:00 (boys)	5:30
January 8	Thursday	Mon Don	Away	4:30(boys)	5:30
<b>January 12</b>	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Meade Hall</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>6:00</b>
January 13	Tuesday	TJA	Away	4:30 (boys)	6:00
<b>January 16</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>EBA</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>3:45/4:45</b>	<b>6:00</b>
<b>January 17</b>	<b>Saturday</b>	<b>JHA</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>1:00</b>
<b>January 20</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Augusta Prep</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>3:45/4:45</b>	<b>6:00</b>
<b>January 23</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>WCA</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>4:00 (boys)</b>	<b>5:30</b>
January 26	Monday	Gatewood	Away	3:45/4:45	6:00
January 27	Tuesday	Alleluia	Away	3:45/4:45	6:00
<b>January 30</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Mon Don</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>4:00(boys)</b>	<b>5:30</b>
February 3	Tuesday	EBA	Away	3:45/4:45	6:00
February 6	Friday	Augusta Prep	Away	3:45/4:45	6:00

Updated on 1/6/2026